
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Interim Director, Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS), and the Chief
Information Officer, Information Management Services Division, Department of Administrative
Services, requesting authorization to execute a contract with RedMane Technology, LLC, in the total
amount of $3,543,214, for the implementation and licensing of an Integrated System and Practice
Model for the period effective November 1, 2017, through October 31, 2022.

File #: 17-690, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

