Milwaukee County

County Courthouse
901 N. 9th Street, Rm.
. 105
Signature Copy Milwaukee, Wi 63233

Action Report: 17-690

File Number: 17-690

From the Interim Director, Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS), and the
Chief Information Officer, Information Management Services Division, Department of
Administrative Services, requesting authorization to execute a contract with RedMane
Technology, LLC, in the total amount of $3,543,214, for the implementation and licensing
of an Integrated System and Practice Model for the period effective November 1, 2017,
through October 31, 2022.

The attached resolution or ordinance was adopted by the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
on 11/2/2017 by the following vote:

Ayes: 18 Alexander, Cullen, Dimitrijevic, Haas, Johnson Jr., Mayo Sr., Moore
Omokunde, Nicholson, Sartori, Schmitt, Sebring, Staskunas, Taylor (2),
Taylor (9), Wasserman, Weishan Jr., West, and Lipscomb Sr.

Certification of County %W Date NOV 0 2 2077

Board Passage by Theodore Lipscomb Sr.
County Board

Chairman

Certification of County C":\"\" Z Q.\.‘JL_——\ NOV 0 2 207

Date
Board Passage by George Christenson
County Clerk

County Executive £l T pate [ ( / é// [1

approvaliveto of Chris Abele
attached
resolution/ordinance.

’ NOV 0 6 200
Received by County &4' g &Ct:—»

Date
Clerk's Office George Christenson

Milwaukee County Page 1 Printed on 11/3/17



